10/3/2020 Tour of Champions - Stop Four - SATURDAY - FUTURITY POINTS

PLACE POINTS

1 Angel Rae Miller

2 Angel Rae Miller

3 Angel Rae Miller

1 Stephanie Rivers

2 Heather Vanagas

3 April Bratcher

4 Jenna Mines

5 Jennifer Nasworthy
Michele Hopper

Total Member Entries: 9

HORSE
MyMyMonkeyBusiness
Paint Me Dark

Spent Trumps Cash
Streakin Moon Bug
CalienteUndertheHood
BeingSixieAintEasy

BSW Ima Thing of Wonder
Flying Secretary

BW Double Take Fame

lof1l

TIME DIVISION POINTS

14.928 1D
15.451 1D
15.806 1D
16.112 2D
16.408 2D
16.721 2D
16.957 2D
19.127 2D

100.0
90.0
80.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

15.885 NO TIME

GOBARRELRACE con



