PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	<b>POINTS</b>
1 Angel Rae Miller	MyMyMonkeyBusiness	14.928 1D	100.0
2 Angel Rae Miller	Paint Me Dark	15.451 1D	90.0
3 Angel Rae Miller	Spent Trumps Cash	15.806 1D	80.0
1 Stephanie Rivers	Streakin Moon Bug	16.112 2D	100.0
2 Heather Vanagas	CalienteUndertheHood	16.408 2D	90.0
<b>3</b> April Bratcher	BeingSixieAintEasy	16.721 2D	80.0
4 Jenna Mines	BSW Ima Thing of Wonder	16.957 2D	70.0
5 Jennifer Nasworthy	Flying Secretary	19.127 2D	60.0
Michele Hopper	BW Double Take Fame	15.885 NO TIME	